
Name First Name Last Name Position

Cllr David Topping David Topping

Cllr Jeremy E Hilton Jeremy E Hilton Leader of the Liberal Democrat Group

Cllr Brian Coleman Brian Coleman

Cllr Roger H Price Roger H Price

Cllr Navin Shah Navin Shah

Cllr Sian J Timoney Sian J Timoney

Cllr Paul Shannon Paul Shannon Deputy Leader of the Liberal Democrat Group

Cllr Mrs Brenda Forster JP Brenda Forster

Cllr Tony Arbour Tony Arbour

Cllr Mrs Ann E Holland Ann E Holland The Mayor

Cllr Kay Hammond Kay Hammond

Cllr John Bell John Bell Leader of the Conservative Group

Cllr Maurice A Heaster Maurice A Heaster Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr John Joyce John Joyce The Mayor

Cllr Richard G Hobbs Richard G Hobbs

Cllr Paul E Bryant Paul E Bryant

Cllr Frederick B Walker Frederick B Walker

Cllr Christopher Newbury Christopher Newbury Leader of the Independent Group



Organisation Telephone Fax

Cheshire East Council 01260-272987

Gloucestershire County Council 01452-501206

Greater London Authority 020-7983-4366

Hampshire County Council 01329-280446

Harrow Council

Luton Borough Council 07939-543419

Manchester City Council 0161-613-9362 0161-274-0058

Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council 01642-476855

Richmond upon Thames London Borough 

Council 020-8977-4457

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council 01702-580855

Surrey County Council 020 8541 9733 01342-844975

Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council 0161-366-9874

Wandsworth London Borough Council 020-8874-4681 020-8877-0217

Warrington Borough Council 01925-227381 01925-220353

Warwickshire County Council 01789-730331 01789-731162

West Berkshire Council 07881-986910

Wigan Metropolitan Borough Council 01942-897278

Wiltshire Council 01373-822508 01373-300775



Email Political Affiliation Salutation Gender

david.topping@cheshireeast.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Topping Male

jeremy.hilton@gloucestershire.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Hilton Male

brian.coleman@london.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Coleman Male

roger.price@hants.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Price Male

navin.shah@london.gov.uk Labour Councillor Shah Male

sian.timoney@bedsfire.com Labour Councillor Timoney Female

cllr.p.shannon@manchester.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Shannon Male

brenda_forster@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk Labour Cllr Mrs Forster Female

cllr.tarbour@richmond.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Arbour Male

cllrholland@southend.gov.uk Conservative Cllr Mrs Holland Female

k.hammond@surreycc.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Hammond Female

johnsbell@btopenworld.com Conservative Councillor Bell Male

mheaster@wandsworth.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Heaster Male

jjoyce@warrington.gov.uk Labour Councillor Joyce Male

cllrhobbs@warwickshire.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Hobbs Male

Paul.Bryant5@ntlworld.com Conservative Councillor Bryant Male

f.walker@wigan.gov.uk Labour Councillor Walker Male

christophernewbury@gmail.com Independent Councillor Newbury Male



full_name Address Name Line 1 Line 2 Line 3

Topping, David 11a Blackfirs Lane Somerford

Hilton, Jeremy E 65 Oxford Road

Coleman, Brian City Hall The Queen's Walk

Price, Roger H 49 Sissinghurst Road

Shah, Navin Civic Centre Station Road

Timoney, Sian J 35 West Hill Road

Shannon, Paul 20 Lowestoft Street

Forster, Brenda 7 Walworth Close

Arbour, Tony Civic Centre 44 York Street

Holland, Ann E 7 Silchester Corner Great Wakering

Hammond, Kay 57 Hayes Walk Smallfield

Bell, John 20 Arnold Road

Heaster, Maurice A 243 Burntwood Lane Tooting

Joyce, John 6 Melrose Avenue Burtonwood

Hobbs, Richard G Airfield Farm Snitterfield Road Bearley

Bryant, Paul E The Bumbles Well Meadow Shaw

Walker, Frederick B Whitwell Mount 273 Bolton Road Atherton

Newbury, Christopher 6 Leighton Green



City Postcode Country Address Type Ward

CONGLETON CW12 4QG Home Congleton Town West

GLOUCESTER GL1 3EE Home Westgate

LONDON SE1 2AA England Home Barnet & Camden

FAREHAM PO16 9YB Home Fareham Portchester

HARROW HA1 2UJ England Office Kenton East

LUTON LU1 3LZ Home Farley

MANCHESTER M14 7PU Home Rusholme

REDCAR TS10 2NA Home Kirkleatham

TWICKENHAM TW1 3BZ England Office South West

SOUTHEND-ON-SEA SS3 0PX Home Southchurch

HORLEY RH6 9QW Home Horley West

HYDE SK14 5LH Home Hyde Werneth

LONDON SW17 0AW Home Wandsworth Common

WARRINGTON WA5 4LZ England Home Burtonwood & Winwick

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON CV37 0EX England Home Aston Cantlow

NEWBURY RG14 2DS Home Speen

MANCHESTER M46 9HG Home Leigh East

WESTBURY BA13 3PN England Home Warminster Copheap and Wylye



Authority Type LGA Region

English Unitary North West

Shire County South West

Special London

Shire County South East

London Borough London

English Unitary East of England

Metropolitan District North West

English Unitary North East

London Borough London

English Unitary East of England

Shire County South East

Metropolitan District North West

London Borough London

English Unitary North West

Shire County West Midlands

English Unitary South East

Metropolitan District North West

English Unitary South West


